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Nome
SERGIO REIS
BONITINHO
TIROTEIO
WOLVERINE
DEU RUIM
FLOR
TROVAO
PERNALONGA
VERDIM
MRL
LARANJINHA
PINTADO
ABENCOADO
STHIL
FOCO

Anilha
65477
321
000444
003040
000111
000666
000555
000003
000006
nao informado
00988
3994
0236
000022

nao informado

Dono
JOEL DIAS
AGROPE
BOMBEIRO
DAVIDSON
AGROGE
BOMBEIRO
JOEL DIAS
DAVIDSON
JOEL DIAS
RODNEY
RODNEY S.B
RAFAEL
PABSON
AGROGE
PABSON

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA

10/15 min
0/62836
0/54029
0/50398
0/43882
0/43056
0/41665
0/41273
0/33325
0/30688
0/30554
0/30055
0/24071
0/23448
0/21553
0/13517
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AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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